Year: 2012
Make: Chevrolet

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: A

Model: Tahoe Police 2WD 5.3L 5 Passenger Colors: Black / Ebony
Mileage: 126,885 Stock #: 294805

VIN: 1GNLC2E07CR294805

PACKAGE
- Fleet Package
MECHANICAL

- Rear axle, 3.08 ratio

- Suspension Package, Premium
Smooth Ride

- GVWR, 7100 Ibs.

- Rear wheel drive

- Battery, heavy-duty 600 cold-
cranking amps, maintenance-free with
rundown protection and retained
accessory power

- Alternator, 160 amps

- Trailering equipment includes
trailering hitch platform, 7-wire
harness with independent fused
trailering circuits mated to a 7-way
sealed connector and 2" trailering
receiver

- Suspension, front coil-over-shock
with stabilizer bar

- Suspension, rear multi-link with coil
springs

- Steering, power

- Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel
disc, VAC power

EXTERIOR

- Wheel, 17" full-size, steel spare

- Tire carrier, lockable outside spare
winch-type mounted under frame at
rear

- Fascia, front color-keyed

- Fascia, rear color-keyed

- Assist steps, Black

- Glass, Solar-Ray deep-tinted

- Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
- Door handles, Black

- Liftgate with liftglass rear door
system with rear-window
wiper/washer

ENTERTAINMENT

- Audio system feature, 6-speaker
system

- SiriusXM Satellite Radio, delete

INTERIOR

- Headliner, cloth

- Floor covering, Black rubberized-vinyl
- Steering column, Tilt-Wheel,
adjustable with brake/transmission shift
interlock

- Steering wheel, vinyl

- Instrumentation, analog with
speedometer, odometer with trip
odometer, fuel level, voltmeter, engine
temperature, oil pressure and
tachometer

CITY MPG Fuel Economy HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

- Instrumentation, analog with certified
140 mph speedometer, odometer with MSRP

trip odometer, engine hour meter, fuel INSTALLED OPTIONS

level, voltmeter, engine temperature, [z56] Suspension, Heavy Duty, Police Rated, Front
oil pressure and tachometer [YF5] Emissions, California State Requirements

- Warning tones headlamp on, key-in- [NC7] Emissions Override, Federal

ignition, driver and right-front [GU4] Rear Axle, 3.08 Ratio

passenger safety belt unfasten and turn [C3)] GYWR, 6700 LBS. (3039 KG)

signal on ' -

- Windows, power with driver Express- [1FL] Commercial Preferred Equipment Group

Down and lockout features [Qv9] Wheels, 5 17" X 7.5" (43.2 CM X 19.1 CM) Steel, $0

- Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS- Police

Key I [QAR] Tires, P265/60 R17 All Season, Police, V Rated
- Heater, rear auxiliary with rear [zY1] Solid Paint

passenger heating ducts [41U] Black

- Defogger, rear-window electric [A95] Seats, Front Bucket With Premium Cloth, (Agl
- Mirror, inside rearview manual 6 Way Power Driver

day/mght ) [19C] Ebony, Premium Cloth Seat Trim

- Visors, driver and front passenger e . .

. . . . . [PPV] Identifier For Police Vehicle.

illuminated vanity mirrors, padded with L

cloth trim, extends on rod (611 Ignition _

- Assist handles, front passenger and [G8o] Differential, Heavy Duty Locking Rear

second row outboard [KNP] Cooling, Auxiliary Transmission Oil Cooler, Heavy $0

- Lighting, interior with dome light, Duty Air To Oil

driver- and passenger-side door switch [Kc4] Cooling, External Engine Oil Cooler, Heavy Duty $0

with delayed entry feature, cargo lights, Air To Oil, Integral To Driver Side Of Radiator

door handle or Remote Keyless Entry- [K47] Air Cleaner, High Capacity

activated illuminated entry and map [6A6] Batteries, Dual Heavy Duty 730 Cold Cranking
lights in front and second seat positions Amps

[Pzz] Skid Plate Package

SAFETY [v76] Recovery Hooks, Front, Frame Mounted

- StabiliTrak, stability control system [Ff;\tlgc;l'lre, Spare P265/60 R17 All Season, Police, V

with traction control includes electronic
trailer sway control and hill start assist [7x6] Spotlamp, Left Hand

- Air bags, dual-stage frontal, driver and [UN9] Radio Suppression, Braided Brass Straps
right-front passenger with Passenger [AG2] Seat Adjuster, Front Passenger 6 Way Power
Sensing System [ATD] Seat Delete, Third Row Passenger

- Air bags, head curtain side-impact, [UT7] Ground Studs, Auxiliary

first and second row outboard seating 19G8] Headlamps, Daytime Running Lamps And

positions with rollover sensor, includes Automatic Headlamp Control Delete.
third row seating positions with [9N5] Floor Console Delete

Pifrs%gg‘:r ;Zlargr?c‘)%:teendd;igzitmpact [5T5] Seats, Rear Vinyl With Front Cloth Seats
! ’ [VPV] Ship Thru To Kerr Industries Required For Post

driver and right-front passenger for )
thorax and pelvic protection Plant Assembly And 2 ND Stage Optional Content.

- Safety belts, 3-point, driver and right- Original Shipping Charge

$38,755.00

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

) $935

$0
-$4,730
$0
$295

$25
$155

$0
$50
$0

$460
$0

$0
-$400
$0

$1

$0
$4
$0

$995

front passenger RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)
- Safety belts, 3-point, driver and front

$36,545.00

passenger in all seating positions

- LATCH system for child safety seats

- Tire Pressure Monitoring System air Used
pressure sensors in each tire with
pressure display in Driver Information PR'CE
Center

Sunshine Auto

www.sunshineautomall.com

MonroneyLabels.com

$10,400.00

Mall




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	PACKAGE
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT
	INTERIOR

	Used
	Sunshine Auto Mall


