Year: 2012 Make: Chevrolet

Model: Tahoe Police 2WD 5.3L 5 Passenger

VIN: 1GNLC2E07CR294805

CITY MPG **15**

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: A

Mileage: 126,885

Colors: Black / Ebony



HIGHWAY MPG

Stock #: 294805

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

PACKAGE

· Fleet Package

MECHANICAL

- · Rear axle, 3.08 ratio
- Suspension Package, Premium Smooth Ride
- GVWR. 7100 lbs.
- Rear wheel drive
- Battery, heavy-duty 600 coldcranking amps, maintenance-free with rundown protection and retained accessory power
- Alternator, 160 amps
- Trailering equipment includes trailering hitch platform, 7-wire harness with independent fused trailering circuits mated to a 7-way sealed connector and 2" trailering receiver
- Suspension, front coil-over-shock with stabilizer bar
- Suspension, rear multi-link with coil springs
- Steering, power
- Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc, VAC power

EXTERIOR

- · Wheel, 17" full-size, steel spare
- · Tire carrier, lockable outside spare winch-type mounted under frame at
- Fascia, front color-keyed
- Fascia, rear color-keyed
- Assist steps, Black
- Glass, Solar-Ray deep-tinted
- Wiper, rear intermittent with washer
- Door handles, Black
- Liftgate with liftglass rear door system with rear-window wiper/washer

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
- SiriusXM Satellite Radio, delete

INTERIOR

· Headliner, cloth

- · Floor covering, Black rubberized-vinvl
- · Steering column, Tilt-Wheel, adjustable with brake/transmission shift interlock
- · Steering wheel, vinvl
- · Instrumentation, analog with speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, voltmeter, engine temperature, oil pressure and tachometer
- · Instrumentation, analog with certified 140 mph speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, engine hour meter, fuel level, voltmeter, engine temperature, oil pressure and tachometer
- · Warning tones headlamp on, key-inignition, driver and right-front passenger safety belt unfasten and turn signal on
- · Windows, power with driver Express-Down and lockout features
- Theft-deterrent system, vehicle, PASS-Kev III
- · Heater, rear auxiliary with rear passenger heating ducts · Defogger, rear-window electric
- · Mirror, inside rearview manual
- day/night · Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated vanity mirrors, padded with
- cloth trim, extends on rod · Assist handles, front passenger and second row outboard
- · Lighting, interior with dome light, driver- and passenger-side door switch with delayed entry feature, cargo lights, door handle or Remote Keyless Entryactivated illuminated entry and map lights in front and second seat positions

SAFETY

- first and second row outboard seating third row seating positions with passenger third row bench seat
- driver and right-front passenger for thorax and pelvic protection
- Safety belts, 3-point, driver and rightfront passenger
- · Safety belts, 3-point, driver and front passenger in all seating positions
- · Tire Pressure Monitoring System air pressure sensors in each tire with

· StabiliTrak, stability control system with traction control includes electronic trailer sway control and hill start assist

· Air bags, dual-stage frontal, driver and right-front passenger with Passenger Sensing System

· Air bags, head curtain side-impact, positions with rollover sensor, includes

Air bags, seat-mounted side-impact,

LATCH system for child safety seats

pressure display in Driver Information Center

New

MSRP	\$38,755.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[Z56] Suspension, Heavy Duty, Police Rated, Front	\$0
[YF5] Emissions, California State Requirements	\$0
[NC7] Emissions Override, Federal	\$0
[GU4] Rear Axle, 3.08 Ratio	\$0
[C3J] GVWR, 6700 LBS. (3039 KG)	\$0
[1FL] Commercial Preferred Equipment Group	\$0
[QV9] Wheels, 5 17" X 7.5" (43.2 CM X 19.1 CM) Steel, Police	\$0
[QAR] Tires, P265/60 R17 All Season, Police, V Rated	\$0
[ZY1] Solid Paint	\$0
[41U] Black	\$0
[A95] Seats, Front Bucket With Premium Cloth, (Ag1) 6 Way Power Driver	\$935
[19C] Ebony, Premium Cloth Seat Trim	\$0
[PPV] Identifier For Police Vehicle.	-\$4,730
[6J1] Ignition	\$0
[G80] Differential, Heavy Duty Locking Rear	\$295
[KNP] Cooling, Auxiliary Transmission Oil Cooler, Heavy Duty Air To Oil	/\$0
[KC4] Cooling, External Engine Oil Cooler, Heavy Duty Air To Oil, Integral To Driver Side Of Radiator	\$0
[K47] Air Cleaner, High Capacity	\$25
[6A6] Batteries, Dual Heavy Duty 730 Cold Cranking Amps	\$155
[PZZ] Skid Plate Package	\$0
[V76] Recovery Hooks, Front, Frame Mounted	\$50
[ZAK] Tire, Spare P265/60 R17 All Season, Police, V Rated	\$0
[7X6] Spotlamp, Left Hand	\$460
[UN9] Radio Suppression, Braided Brass Straps	\$0
[AG2] Seat Adjuster, Front Passenger 6 Way Power	\$0
[ATD] Seat Delete, Third Row Passenger	-\$400
[UT7] Ground Studs, Auxiliary	\$0
[9G8] Headlamps, Daytime Running Lamps And Automatic Headlamp Control Delete.	\$1
[9N5] Floor Console Delete	\$0
[5T5] Seats, Rear Vinyl With Front Cloth Seats	\$4
[VPV] Ship Thru To Kerr Industries Required For Post Plant Assembly And 2 ND Stage Optional Content.	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$995
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$36,545.00

Used

PRICE \$10,400.00

Sunshine Auto Mall

www.sunshineautomall.com